K25/P25 Toebehoren

ME25 Montageplaat wit (RAL 9010)

- Voorzien van 2 messing busjes M4.

- Geschikt voor enkelvoudig opbouwschakelmateriaal.

Artikelnr.:

EAN:

Lengte

Breedte

Hoogte

Kleur
Verpakkingshoeveelheid
Beschermingsgraad (IP)
Materiaal

Halogeenvrij
RAL-nummer
Uitvoering

Slagvastheid
Verzending
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AT5502
8712259005577
71 mm
71 mm
15 mm

5x 10 st.
Kunststof
Ja

9010
Enkel

50
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